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Bus 492 Wetherby - Sherburn in Elmet Go to website

Direction
Wetherby Bus Stn A — Sherburn Crossroads

50 stops

Open route schedule

Wetherby Bus Stn A

Wetherby Police Stn

High Street

Clarendon Road

Church

Pine Tree Avenue

High Street Riverdale Gdns

River View

Low Mills Farm

Oglethorpe Hall Farm

Papyrus Villas

Newton Kyme Lane End

Riverside Primary

Westfield Crescent

Commer House

St Marys Church

Bus Station Stand 3

John Smith's Brewery

Queens Gardens

Leeds Road

Marlborough Drive

Route schedule
Wetherby Bus Stn A — Sherburn Crossroads

Monday 07:40-15:50

Tuesday 07:40-15:50

Wednesday 07:40-15:50

Thursday 07:40-15:50

Friday 07:40-15:50

Saturday 08:55-15:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wetherby Bus Stn A

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-492-3459051087-4267284940
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-492-3459051087-4267284940
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Windmill Grove

Beechtree Road

Fir Tree Crescent

Hawthorne Avenue

Manor House

Plantation

Kirkby Wharfe Lane End

Station

White House Farm

Manor Farm

Five Land Ends

The Mill

Dorts Crescent

Main Gate

Garage

Northfield Lane

White Horse

The Station

Telephone Exchange

Holy Trinity Church

Main Street

Scarthingwell Crescent

Headwell Lane

Catholic Primary School

Back Lane

Rainbow Nursery School

Oak Terrace

Sherburn Park

Sherburn Crossroads





Direction
Sherburn High School — Wetherby Bus Stn A

53 stops

Open route schedule

Sherburn High School

New Lane

Sherburn Park

Sherburn Crossroads

Pasture Way

Oak Terrace

Rainbow Nursery School

Oldgates Lane

Headwell Lane

Scarthingwell Crescent

Catholic Primary School

Main Street

Holy Trinity Church

Telephone Exchange

Station

Kirk Fenton P Sch

Northfield Lane

Fenton Flyer

Main Gate

Ulla Green

The Mill

Bell Lane

White House Farm

Station

Kirkby Wharfe Lane End

Route schedule
Sherburn High School — Wetherby Bus Stn A

Monday 08:35-17:10

Tuesday 08:35-17:10

Wednesday 08:35-17:10

Thursday 08:35-17:10

Friday 08:35-17:10

Saturday 08:35-17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sherburn High School

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-492-3459051087-4267284940


Plantation

Weedling Gate

Windmill Rise

Fir Tree Crescent

Beechtree Road

Windmill Grove

Marlborough Drive

Leeds Road

Queens Gardens

New Street

Bus Station Stand 3

John Smith's Brewery

Commer House

Tower Brewery

Riverside Primary

Newton Kyme Lane End

Papyrus Villas

Oglethorpe Hall Farm

Low Mills Farm

River View

High Street Grove Rd

Pine Tree Avenue

Bridge Road

Church

Clarendon Road

Moor End

Wetherby Police Stn

Wetherby Bus Stn A





Direction
Station — Sherburn High School

21 stops

Open route schedule

Station

White House Farm

Manor Farm

Five Land Ends

The Mill

Dorts Crescent

Main Gate

Garage

Northfield Lane

White Horse

The Station

Telephone Exchange

Holy Trinity Church

Main Street

Scarthingwell Crescent

Headwell Lane

Catholic Primary School

Back Lane

Rainbow Nursery School

Oak Terrace

Sherburn High School

Route schedule
Station — Sherburn High School

Monday 07:40

Tuesday 07:40

Wednesday 07:40

Thursday 07:40

Friday 07:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Station

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-492-3459051087-4267284940


492 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clifford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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